
COCKTAILS

AUSTRALIAN BREWERY TINNIES

SEIS HERMANOS LAGER 

PALE ALE 

ALL STAR SESSION IPA 

NEW WORLD PILSNER 

$9 

$9 

$9 

$9 

La Paloma $18

CALLE  23  BLANCO ,  & FRESH  LIME  TOPPED  

WITH  GRAPEFRUIT  SODA 

$18Batanga
CALLE  23  BLANCO ,  WITH  LIME ,  TOPPED  

WITH  COLA, FINISHED  WITH  A SALT  RIM

Salma Hayek $20

CALLE  23  BLANCO ,  COINTREAU ,  COCONUT ,  

MINT ,  LIME ,  PINEAPPLE

Sloe Down Charlie
VIDA MEZCAL ,  LIME  JUICE ,  SLOE  GIN  &

APRICOT  BRANDY

$18 $20Fumar El Diablo
CORRALEJO  BLANCO ,  FRESH  LIME ,

GINGER  BEER ,  GUAJILLO  SMOKED  CASSIS

Jaliscan Negroni $20

TAPATIO  ANEJO ,  OSCAR  697  ROSSO ,  

CAMPARI ,  CARDAMOM  TINCTURE     

VINO

$11 

$11 

$11 

$12 

$13

MVO MARLBOROUGH  SAUV BLANC 

LANA PINOT GRIGIO    

VILLA CONCHI CAVA      

DOMAINE DU GRAND CROS ROSE   

YERRING VILLAGE  PINOT NOIR         

                   

JAFFA MARTINI
EL  DIEZMO  TEQUILA, ESPRESSO ,  BURNT

ORANGE  & VANILLA, CHOCOLATE  BITTERS

$18
TOMMY'S MARGARITA, YOUR

CHOICE OF:

CALLE 23 BLANCO 

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL 

LA HIGUERA SOTOL  

ESTANCIA RAICILLA   

$18 

$20 

$20 

$20 

CERVEZA

DOS EQUIS LAGER 

NEGRA MODELO 

PACIFICO 

TECATE 

PISTON HEAD FLAT TIRE 

$10 

$10 

$10 

$7 

$9 


